



This is to confirm that

SAMANTHAKURTHI BHAGYA SAI LAKSHMI

Published following article

Land Use & Land Cover Change Detection and Analysis In Amaravati, A.P Using Google Earth Engine (GEE)

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 189-195

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

K. SATYA MAHESH

Published following article

Land Use & Land Cover Change Detection and Analysis In Amaravati, A.P Using Google Earth Engine (GEE)

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 189-195

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

P. SATYA JEEVAN KUMAR

Published following article

Land Use & Land Cover Change Detection and Analysis In Amaravati, A.P Using Google Earth Engine (GEE)

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 189-195

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

M.N.V SATYA SRI KUMARI

Published following article

Land Use & Land Cover Change Detection and Analysis In Amaravati, A.P Using Google Earth Engine (GEE)

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 189-195

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Y. SAI

Published following article

Land Use & Land Cover Change Detection and Analysis In Amaravati, A.P Using Google Earth Engine (GEE)

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 189-195

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

B. CHANDRA SOMA SHANKAR

Published following article

Land Use & Land Cover Change Detection and Analysis In Amaravati, A.P Using Google Earth Engine (GEE)

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 189-195

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.